DOC # Last Name

301520
248886
297705
120857
302642
254964
276677
296385
260497
298868
215426
274026
298645
263195
196897
217586

Burman
Frogge
Walkup
West

King
Walden
Raulerson
Scott
Dunn
Carver
Stephenson
Smith
White
Mason
Evans
Howard

Releases - October 30, 2018

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Zachary
Donald
Crystal
Billy
Preston
Michael
Brandi
Daniel
Darwayne
Tawnya
Deketric
David
Isaiah
Malinda
Leshaun
Daniel

Robert
Sidwell

J

L
Shane
N
Francis

Jean
Undra
A

D
Suellen

Scott

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From
Breckinridge County Jail
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Butler County Jail

Franklin County Regional Jail
Pulaski County Jail

Clark County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Breckinridge County Jail
Hopkins County Jail

Mason County Det. Cntr
Breckinridge County Jail
Breckinridge County Jail
Lee Adjustment Center
Letcher County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex
Russell County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



